Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

Kompac Dealer fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW PPSTTCoMm

IKompac

MODEL : M-125 IPC

PARTS CATALOG # 90082 REV.A

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


Mo120 [PL PARTS CATALLG
2/N 080087

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW.ppshj.com

REV DESCRIPTIEN EONBY  DATE
12-4-95

A UPDATED TO NeW PARTS CATALOG FURMAT [159 MJC



barb


PARTS CATALOG #090082 REV A

GEAR IS COLOR CODED BLUE
WITH WHITE STRIPE

&

l"" :
ISP
‘\‘\\\‘ “\\\\‘
QY ]
s

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
Www.ppsnj.com

* PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
sk TTEM #44 REPLACES TTEM #43 DN M 125 TPC-KM INIT (PN 091770)
sk TTEM #45 IS INCLUDED WITH M 125 TPC-KM INIT AND IS
AVAILABLE TO ADD DN M 105 IPC INTT (PN O91G7). S ___ 7 °°

48 | 092259 | SPRING [OVER * 321092303 | SHOULDER SCREW * 10| 092401 | BEARING *
47 | 082236 | BACKING PLATE TAB SPRING * 31| 091302 11" OSCILLATOR PARTS ASSY I 15 | 091814 | #10-24 X 3/4 SO *
46 | 092234 | BACKING PLATE TAB * 30| 0919701 174 -28 NUT 2 14091811 | #10-24 X 1/4 SET SCREW 2%
45| 096460 | KOLORMATE MODEL 25 et 29 | 094672 | TIE BAR (1250) ! [3] 091802 | #3-48 X 1/4 FLAT HD SCREW *
441090550 | 1250 [PC COVER ASSY (OSC) * 26| 092601 | INWARD NIP SYMBOL * [2 | 092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
43 080560 | 1250 IPC COVER ASSY I 27 | 094678 | SAFETY ROD (1250) ! [1 1092290 | L & R SEAL BACKING PLATE KIT 1
421 094770 | FORM ROLLER SUBASSY (1250) ! 20 | 094656 | TEFLON TUBE | 10| 092370 | LEFT & RIGHT SEAL SET |
41 | 092400 | ASSY, ROLLER, METERING, 11" I 25 | 091806 #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW * § | 092291 | ECCENTRIC 2
40 | 091949 | SPRING PIN * 24| 092691 | COVER NUT 2 B | 092612 | METERING GAUGE 2
39 | 091997 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP * 23 | 092304 | GUIDE PIN " 71001826 | #10-24 FLAT HEAD SCREW 4
38 | 091965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER * 22| 092604 | NOZZLE * 6 | 091805 | 1/4-20 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 8
37 | 091111 | OSC. ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER * 21 | 092491 | WAVE WASHER 2 5 | 094673 | R.H. END FRAME CAP !
36 | 094343 | OSCILLATIR POST 2 20 1 091888 | M3 x 5nn SET SCREW 2 41094663 | L.H, END FRAME CAP !
35| 094347 | SPRING (0SC) 2 19 | 091800 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY (1230) I 3| 094320 | ROLLER ALIGNMENT BLOCK 2
341094342 | SPRING HOUSING 2 [8 | 094671 | NIT SUPPCRT PLATE (1250) 1 2| 092211 | L.H. END FRAME ASSY
33 | 091877 | 1/4-28x1-1/4 SOCKET HD CAP SCW | 2 17 | 097663 | RETAINING RING * [ 092201 | R.H. END FRAME ASSY

TTEME | PART # NESCRTPTTON vyl | TTEMHE | PART # NESCRTPTTIN nryl | TTEME | PART # NESCRTPTTIN nry


barb


130 ** PARTS CATALOG #080082 REV A
130

M 125 TPC I
REMOTE BOT : /N 092730 * \\€§;;;;£§
PRINTERS PARTS 20

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppsnj.com

* PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
o BRACKET KIT INCLUDES ITEMS 1-14
oo RENDTE BOTTLE KIT INCLUDES [TEMS 15-24.

241 091968 | NUT, 10-24, LOCK 2 121 092778 | SYRINGE |
23| 091819 BUTTON HO CAP SCREW (10-24x1/2) | 2 [T 1090755 | 3/32" HEX T-WRENCH 1
22 | 092748 | UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1 101094400 | 2" DIA. STICKER 1
21 | 092749 | BRACKET, BOTTLE, INIVERSAL 1 9 | 0916824 | #6-32 x 174 TRUSS HEAD SCREW |
20| 092771 | BOTTLE 1 6 | 091061 | FLAT HD SCW, SLOTTED, 1/4-20x3/8 | 4
19 1 092765 | [-RING * 7| 091868 | SCREW, 1/4-20 x 374, HEX HEAD 4
18 | 092760 | DISPENSER VALVE ASSY 1 6 | 091962 | SPACER WASHER (250,563, 047) |72
I7 | 092740 | BOTILE VALVE ASSEMBLY 1 5 | 093543 | ABD BRACKET ECCENTRIC 2
161082756 | 172" 1.0, VINYL TUBING 1 4 | 094635 | FILLER PLATE (1250 IPC) 1
15| 082750 | ADAPTER BASE ASSEMBLY 1 3| 094679 | SAFETY PLATE (1250 1PC) 2
141092370 | LEFT & RIGHT SEAL SET 1 2| 094070 | MOLNTING BRACKET ASSY, R.H. !
13| 083355 | KOMPAC WRENCH 2 [ | 004660 | MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY, L.H. |
TTEMH | PART # DESCRIPTIIN OTY| | [TEM# |PART # DESCRIPTIIN gTy


barb


